Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

TS 8800.370
Mounting bracket TS

State: 01.11.2025 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)

: >> ENCLOSURES >>mwmn|smmnm>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> |n|msmucms>>somtmasmm>> % :



https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg

TS 8800.370 - Mounting bracket TS

Offers variable mounting options for the punched rail 23 x 23 mm. e.qg. for supporting external
surfaces or creating an additional internal level.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Supply includes

Installation options

To fit enclosure type

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

TS 8800.370

Offers variable mounting options for the punched rail 23 x 23 mm.
e.g. for supporting external surfaces or creating an additional
internal level.

Die-cast zinc
24 screws 5.5x 13 mm.

On the vertical TS, SE enclosure section flush with the outer edge of
the enclosure

On the vertical TS, VX SE enclosure section flush with the enclosure
clearance width

TS
VX SE

24 pc(s).

1.08

1.24

83024900
4028177267046
EC002625

27189234



