## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## TS 8800.370 Mounting bracket TS

State: 01.11.2025 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)



## TS 8800.370 - Mounting bracket TS

Offers variable mounting options for the punched rail 23 x 23 mm. e.g. for supporting external surfaces or creating an additional internal level.







## **Features**

Model No.	TS 8800.370
Product description	Offers variable mounting options for the punched rail 23 x 23 mm. e.g. for supporting external surfaces or creating an additional internal level.
Material	Die-cast zinc
Supply includes	24 screws 5.5 x 13 mm.
Installation options	On the vertical TS, SE enclosure section flush with the outer edge of the enclosure On the vertical TS, VX SE enclosure section flush with the enclosure clearance width
To fit enclosure type	TS VX SE
Packs of	24 pc(s).
Net weight	1.08
Gross weight	1.24
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177267046
ETIM 9	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

© Rittal 2025